
o 
a
 

~ 

January 9, 1951 

Motion made by Commissioner Caffey, seconded by Commissioner Bailey of © 

the following reporters in and for the Court of Common Pleas, be approved. -Upon roll 

call, motion carried. | ) 

Verna De Armond 
Irene V. Carson 
Fayetta Warner 
Alice I. Morrison 

Motion by Commissioner Caffey, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, that the 

appointment of the following Bailiffs in the Court of Common Pleas be approved. Upon 

roll call, motion carfied. 

John R. Hickman Division No, 1 
George Edward Vickery Division No. 2 
L. L. Cockerell Division No. 3 

- Alvin Berry Reed Division No. 4 

Motion by Commissioner Caffey and seconded by Commissioner Bailey, that the 

‘appointment of the following deputies in the office of Robert T. Johnson, Clerk of Court 

of Common Pleas be avvroved. Motion carried. 

J. W. Jones, Criminal Deputy $ 2520.00 
H. T. Zimmerman, Civil Deputy 2520.00 
Mary Helen Markham, Deputy Court Clerk 2520.00 
Elliot H. Howe, Deputy Court: Clerk 2520.00 
Robert E. Lavender, Deputy Court Clerk 2520.00 
John D. Gassett, Deputy @ourt Clerk 2520.00 

Motion by Commissioner Bailey, seconded by Commissioner Caffey that he Bond 

appointed Constable in Dist. #3, 
made on Henry High Miller/ by Western Surety Company,in the amount of $1000.00 be ap~ 

proved. Upon roll call, motion carried. 

Motion by Commissioner Bailey, seconded by Commissioner Caffey that the re- 

Improvement , . 

port of Water/District No.3 for the month of December be ascepted and filed. Upon roll 

call, motion carried. 

Motion by Commissioner Caffey, seconded by Commissioner Bailey that the fol- 

lowing appointments in the office of County Agsessor, Garrett Newman be approved. Upon 

roll call motion carried... 

.H 2 A — WAGES DEPUTY ASSESSORS 

Ted C. Drakos $ 225.00 per mo. 
Edward John Crossland - 225.00 " " 
Earl Wilson Hance — 200.00 " a 
Harvey William Butts 200.00 * " 
George W. Cannon 200.00 " " 
Calvin T. Winters 200.00 " " 
Bill Hogue 200.00 " # 
Andrew Franklin Good 200.00 '" " 
Lawrence H. Cline © . 200,00 " a 
John E, Moore 7.50 Per day 
Juanita Montez Todd 7.50 " " 
Emma Wagoner Houston . 7.50 " o 

H 2 B-— WAGES - SURVEY 

Wm. V. Eday . 228.00 Pe mo. 
O, C. Reville - 260.00 " " 

OFFICE H 1- . ; 
Mary Bates 1222 8S. Indian 225.00 

oe ae ee eee we


